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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$10,722.39

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-01-01 

Legal Desc: Block 1
Lot 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

Subdivision:  

Address: 108 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$10,186.27Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$600.45$536.12 $64.33 $600.45 $10,186.27 $64.332021

$1,503.28$536.12 $366.71 $902.83 $9,650.15 $431.042022

$2,386.81$536.12 $347.41 $883.53 $9,114.03 $778.452023

$3,251.04$536.12 $328.11 $864.23 $8,577.91 $1,106.562024

$4,095.96$536.12 $308.80 $844.92 $8,041.79 $1,415.362025

$4,921.58$536.12 $289.50 $825.62 $7,505.67 $1,704.862026

$5,727.90$536.12 $270.20 $806.32 $6,969.55 $1,975.062027

$6,514.92$536.12 $250.90 $787.02 $6,433.43 $2,225.962028

$7,282.64$536.12 $231.60 $767.72 $5,897.31 $2,457.562029

$8,031.06$536.12 $212.30 $748.42 $5,361.19 $2,669.862030

$8,760.18$536.12 $193.00 $729.12 $4,825.07 $2,862.862031

$9,470.00$536.12 $173.70 $709.82 $4,288.95 $3,036.562032

$10,160.52$536.12 $154.40 $690.52 $3,752.83 $3,190.962033

$10,831.74$536.12 $135.10 $671.22 $3,216.71 $3,326.062034

$11,483.66$536.12 $115.80 $651.92 $2,680.59 $3,441.862035

$12,116.28$536.12 $96.50 $632.62 $2,144.47 $3,538.362036

$12,729.60$536.12 $77.20 $613.32 $1,608.35 $3,615.562037

$13,323.62$536.12 $57.90 $594.02 $1,072.23 $3,673.462038

$13,898.34$536.12 $38.60 $574.72 $536.11 $3,712.062039

$14,453.75$536.11 $19.30 $555.41 $0.00 $3,731.362040

$14,453.75$3,731.36
$536.12Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$10,186.27Remaining Principal:



 

108 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-01-07 

Legal Desc: Block 1
Lot 7, 8, 9

Subdivision:  

Address: 114 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-01-110

Legal Desc: Block 1
Lot 10, 11, 12

Subdivision:  

Address: 120 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

120 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-01-13 

Legal Desc: Block 1
Lot 13

Subdivision:  

Address: PO Box 156
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

PO Box 156
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$8,041.80

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-01-14 

Legal Desc: Block 1
Lot 14, 15

Subdivision:  

Address: 117 Lyon Street
Original Assessment:

$7,639.71Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$450.34$402.09 $48.25 $450.34 $7,639.71 $48.252021

$1,127.46$402.09 $275.03 $677.12 $7,237.62 $323.282022

$1,790.10$402.09 $260.55 $662.64 $6,835.53 $583.832023

$2,438.27$402.09 $246.08 $648.17 $6,433.44 $829.912024

$3,071.96$402.09 $231.60 $633.69 $6,031.35 $1,061.512025

$3,691.18$402.09 $217.13 $619.22 $5,629.26 $1,278.642026

$4,295.92$402.09 $202.65 $604.74 $5,227.17 $1,481.292027

$4,886.19$402.09 $188.18 $590.27 $4,825.08 $1,669.472028

$5,461.98$402.09 $173.70 $575.79 $4,422.99 $1,843.172029

$6,023.30$402.09 $159.23 $561.32 $4,020.90 $2,002.402030

$6,570.14$402.09 $144.75 $546.84 $3,618.81 $2,147.152031

$7,102.51$402.09 $130.28 $532.37 $3,216.72 $2,277.432032

$7,620.40$402.09 $115.80 $517.89 $2,814.63 $2,393.232033

$8,123.82$402.09 $101.33 $503.42 $2,412.54 $2,494.562034

$8,612.76$402.09 $86.85 $488.94 $2,010.45 $2,581.412035

$9,087.23$402.09 $72.38 $474.47 $1,608.36 $2,653.792036

$9,547.22$402.09 $57.90 $459.99 $1,206.27 $2,711.692037

$9,992.74$402.09 $43.43 $445.52 $804.18 $2,755.122038

$10,423.78$402.09 $28.95 $431.04 $402.09 $2,784.072039

$10,840.35$402.09 $14.48 $416.57 $0.00 $2,798.552040

$10,840.35$2,798.55
$402.09Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$7,639.71Remaining Principal:



 

117 Lyon Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$10,722.39

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-01-16 

Legal Desc: Block 1
Lot 16, 17, 18

Subdivision:  

Address: 200 South Avenue
Original Assessment:

$10,186.27Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$600.45$536.12 $64.33 $600.45 $10,186.27 $64.332021

$1,503.28$536.12 $366.71 $902.83 $9,650.15 $431.042022

$2,386.81$536.12 $347.41 $883.53 $9,114.03 $778.452023

$3,251.04$536.12 $328.11 $864.23 $8,577.91 $1,106.562024

$4,095.96$536.12 $308.80 $844.92 $8,041.79 $1,415.362025

$4,921.58$536.12 $289.50 $825.62 $7,505.67 $1,704.862026

$5,727.90$536.12 $270.20 $806.32 $6,969.55 $1,975.062027

$6,514.92$536.12 $250.90 $787.02 $6,433.43 $2,225.962028

$7,282.64$536.12 $231.60 $767.72 $5,897.31 $2,457.562029

$8,031.06$536.12 $212.30 $748.42 $5,361.19 $2,669.862030

$8,760.18$536.12 $193.00 $729.12 $4,825.07 $2,862.862031

$9,470.00$536.12 $173.70 $709.82 $4,288.95 $3,036.562032

$10,160.52$536.12 $154.40 $690.52 $3,752.83 $3,190.962033

$10,831.74$536.12 $135.10 $671.22 $3,216.71 $3,326.062034

$11,483.66$536.12 $115.80 $651.92 $2,680.59 $3,441.862035

$12,116.28$536.12 $96.50 $632.62 $2,144.47 $3,538.362036

$12,729.60$536.12 $77.20 $613.32 $1,608.35 $3,615.562037

$13,323.62$536.12 $57.90 $594.02 $1,072.23 $3,673.462038

$13,898.34$536.12 $38.60 $574.72 $536.11 $3,712.062039

$14,453.75$536.11 $19.30 $555.41 $0.00 $3,731.362040

$14,453.75$3,731.36
$536.12Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$10,186.27Remaining Principal:



 

200 South Avenue
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$10,722.39

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-02-02 

Legal Desc: Block 2
Lot 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

Subdivision:  

Address: 200 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$10,186.27Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$600.45$536.12 $64.33 $600.45 $10,186.27 $64.332021

$1,503.28$536.12 $366.71 $902.83 $9,650.15 $431.042022

$2,386.81$536.12 $347.41 $883.53 $9,114.03 $778.452023

$3,251.04$536.12 $328.11 $864.23 $8,577.91 $1,106.562024

$4,095.96$536.12 $308.80 $844.92 $8,041.79 $1,415.362025

$4,921.58$536.12 $289.50 $825.62 $7,505.67 $1,704.862026

$5,727.90$536.12 $270.20 $806.32 $6,969.55 $1,975.062027

$6,514.92$536.12 $250.90 $787.02 $6,433.43 $2,225.962028

$7,282.64$536.12 $231.60 $767.72 $5,897.31 $2,457.562029

$8,031.06$536.12 $212.30 $748.42 $5,361.19 $2,669.862030

$8,760.18$536.12 $193.00 $729.12 $4,825.07 $2,862.862031

$9,470.00$536.12 $173.70 $709.82 $4,288.95 $3,036.562032

$10,160.52$536.12 $154.40 $690.52 $3,752.83 $3,190.962033

$10,831.74$536.12 $135.10 $671.22 $3,216.71 $3,326.062034

$11,483.66$536.12 $115.80 $651.92 $2,680.59 $3,441.862035

$12,116.28$536.12 $96.50 $632.62 $2,144.47 $3,538.362036

$12,729.60$536.12 $77.20 $613.32 $1,608.35 $3,615.562037

$13,323.62$536.12 $57.90 $594.02 $1,072.23 $3,673.462038

$13,898.34$536.12 $38.60 $574.72 $536.11 $3,712.062039

$14,453.75$536.11 $19.30 $555.41 $0.00 $3,731.362040

$14,453.75$3,731.36
$536.12Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$10,186.27Remaining Principal:



 

200 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-02-07 

Legal Desc: Block 2
Lot 7, 8

Subdivision:  

Address: 214 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

214 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$8,041.80

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-02-10 

Legal Desc: Block 2
Lot 9, 10, 11, 12

Subdivision:  

Address: 218 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$7,639.71Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$450.34$402.09 $48.25 $450.34 $7,639.71 $48.252021

$1,127.46$402.09 $275.03 $677.12 $7,237.62 $323.282022

$1,790.10$402.09 $260.55 $662.64 $6,835.53 $583.832023

$2,438.27$402.09 $246.08 $648.17 $6,433.44 $829.912024

$3,071.96$402.09 $231.60 $633.69 $6,031.35 $1,061.512025

$3,691.18$402.09 $217.13 $619.22 $5,629.26 $1,278.642026

$4,295.92$402.09 $202.65 $604.74 $5,227.17 $1,481.292027

$4,886.19$402.09 $188.18 $590.27 $4,825.08 $1,669.472028

$5,461.98$402.09 $173.70 $575.79 $4,422.99 $1,843.172029

$6,023.30$402.09 $159.23 $561.32 $4,020.90 $2,002.402030

$6,570.14$402.09 $144.75 $546.84 $3,618.81 $2,147.152031

$7,102.51$402.09 $130.28 $532.37 $3,216.72 $2,277.432032

$7,620.40$402.09 $115.80 $517.89 $2,814.63 $2,393.232033

$8,123.82$402.09 $101.33 $503.42 $2,412.54 $2,494.562034

$8,612.76$402.09 $86.85 $488.94 $2,010.45 $2,581.412035

$9,087.23$402.09 $72.38 $474.47 $1,608.36 $2,653.792036

$9,547.22$402.09 $57.90 $459.99 $1,206.27 $2,711.692037

$9,992.74$402.09 $43.43 $445.52 $804.18 $2,755.122038

$10,423.78$402.09 $28.95 $431.04 $402.09 $2,784.072039

$10,840.35$402.09 $14.48 $416.57 $0.00 $2,798.552040

$10,840.35$2,798.55
$402.09Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$7,639.71Remaining Principal:



 

218 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-02-13 

Legal Desc: Block 2
Lot 13

Subdivision:  

Address: 209 Vinton Avenue
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

209 Vinton Avenue



Amortization Schedule
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$8,041.80

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-02-15 

Legal Desc: Block 2
Lot 14, 15

Subdivision:  

Address: 221 Lyon Street
Original Assessment:

$7,639.71Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$450.34$402.09 $48.25 $450.34 $7,639.71 $48.252021

$1,127.46$402.09 $275.03 $677.12 $7,237.62 $323.282022

$1,790.10$402.09 $260.55 $662.64 $6,835.53 $583.832023

$2,438.27$402.09 $246.08 $648.17 $6,433.44 $829.912024

$3,071.96$402.09 $231.60 $633.69 $6,031.35 $1,061.512025

$3,691.18$402.09 $217.13 $619.22 $5,629.26 $1,278.642026

$4,295.92$402.09 $202.65 $604.74 $5,227.17 $1,481.292027

$4,886.19$402.09 $188.18 $590.27 $4,825.08 $1,669.472028

$5,461.98$402.09 $173.70 $575.79 $4,422.99 $1,843.172029

$6,023.30$402.09 $159.23 $561.32 $4,020.90 $2,002.402030

$6,570.14$402.09 $144.75 $546.84 $3,618.81 $2,147.152031

$7,102.51$402.09 $130.28 $532.37 $3,216.72 $2,277.432032

$7,620.40$402.09 $115.80 $517.89 $2,814.63 $2,393.232033

$8,123.82$402.09 $101.33 $503.42 $2,412.54 $2,494.562034

$8,612.76$402.09 $86.85 $488.94 $2,010.45 $2,581.412035

$9,087.23$402.09 $72.38 $474.47 $1,608.36 $2,653.792036

$9,547.22$402.09 $57.90 $459.99 $1,206.27 $2,711.692037

$9,992.74$402.09 $43.43 $445.52 $804.18 $2,755.122038

$10,423.78$402.09 $28.95 $431.04 $402.09 $2,784.072039

$10,840.35$402.09 $14.48 $416.57 $0.00 $2,798.552040

$10,840.35$2,798.55
$402.09Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$7,639.71Remaining Principal:



 

221 Lyon Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$10,722.39

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-02-16 

Legal Desc: Block 2
Lot 16, 17, 18

Subdivision:  

Address: 203 Lyon Street
Original Assessment:

$10,186.27Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$600.45$536.12 $64.33 $600.45 $10,186.27 $64.332021

$1,503.28$536.12 $366.71 $902.83 $9,650.15 $431.042022

$2,386.81$536.12 $347.41 $883.53 $9,114.03 $778.452023

$3,251.04$536.12 $328.11 $864.23 $8,577.91 $1,106.562024

$4,095.96$536.12 $308.80 $844.92 $8,041.79 $1,415.362025

$4,921.58$536.12 $289.50 $825.62 $7,505.67 $1,704.862026

$5,727.90$536.12 $270.20 $806.32 $6,969.55 $1,975.062027

$6,514.92$536.12 $250.90 $787.02 $6,433.43 $2,225.962028

$7,282.64$536.12 $231.60 $767.72 $5,897.31 $2,457.562029

$8,031.06$536.12 $212.30 $748.42 $5,361.19 $2,669.862030

$8,760.18$536.12 $193.00 $729.12 $4,825.07 $2,862.862031

$9,470.00$536.12 $173.70 $709.82 $4,288.95 $3,036.562032

$10,160.52$536.12 $154.40 $690.52 $3,752.83 $3,190.962033

$10,831.74$536.12 $135.10 $671.22 $3,216.71 $3,326.062034

$11,483.66$536.12 $115.80 $651.92 $2,680.59 $3,441.862035

$12,116.28$536.12 $96.50 $632.62 $2,144.47 $3,538.362036

$12,729.60$536.12 $77.20 $613.32 $1,608.35 $3,615.562037

$13,323.62$536.12 $57.90 $594.02 $1,072.23 $3,673.462038

$13,898.34$536.12 $38.60 $574.72 $536.11 $3,712.062039

$14,453.75$536.11 $19.30 $555.41 $0.00 $3,731.362040

$14,453.75$3,731.36
$536.12Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$10,186.27Remaining Principal:



 

203 Lyon Street



Amortization Schedule
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Page 13

City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-03-02 

Legal Desc: Block 3
Lot 1, 2 and S 7' lot 3

Subdivision:  

Address: 220 Vinton Avenue
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

220 Vinton Avenue
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-03-04 

Legal Desc: Block 3
N 18' Ft lot 3 and Lots 4, 5

Subdivision:  

Address: 304 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

304 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-03-07 

Legal Desc: Block 3
Lot 6, 7, 8

Subdivision:  

Address: 310 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

310 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$8,041.80

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-03-11 

Legal Desc: Block 3
Lot 9, 10, 11, 12

Subdivision:  

Address: 318 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$7,639.71Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$450.34$402.09 $48.25 $450.34 $7,639.71 $48.252021

$1,127.46$402.09 $275.03 $677.12 $7,237.62 $323.282022

$1,790.10$402.09 $260.55 $662.64 $6,835.53 $583.832023

$2,438.27$402.09 $246.08 $648.17 $6,433.44 $829.912024

$3,071.96$402.09 $231.60 $633.69 $6,031.35 $1,061.512025

$3,691.18$402.09 $217.13 $619.22 $5,629.26 $1,278.642026

$4,295.92$402.09 $202.65 $604.74 $5,227.17 $1,481.292027

$4,886.19$402.09 $188.18 $590.27 $4,825.08 $1,669.472028

$5,461.98$402.09 $173.70 $575.79 $4,422.99 $1,843.172029

$6,023.30$402.09 $159.23 $561.32 $4,020.90 $2,002.402030

$6,570.14$402.09 $144.75 $546.84 $3,618.81 $2,147.152031

$7,102.51$402.09 $130.28 $532.37 $3,216.72 $2,277.432032

$7,620.40$402.09 $115.80 $517.89 $2,814.63 $2,393.232033

$8,123.82$402.09 $101.33 $503.42 $2,412.54 $2,494.562034

$8,612.76$402.09 $86.85 $488.94 $2,010.45 $2,581.412035

$9,087.23$402.09 $72.38 $474.47 $1,608.36 $2,653.792036

$9,547.22$402.09 $57.90 $459.99 $1,206.27 $2,711.692037

$9,992.74$402.09 $43.43 $445.52 $804.18 $2,755.122038

$10,423.78$402.09 $28.95 $431.04 $402.09 $2,784.072039

$10,840.35$402.09 $14.48 $416.57 $0.00 $2,798.552040

$10,840.35$2,798.55
$402.09Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$7,639.71Remaining Principal:



 

318 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-03-13 

Legal Desc: Block 3
Lot 13 and E 1/2 Lot 14

Subdivision:  

Address: 205 Miller Avenue
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

205 Miller Avenue
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-03-15 

Legal Desc: Block 3
S 72' of W 1/2 Lot 14 & S 72' Lot 15

Subdivision:  

Address: 313 Lyon Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

313 Lyon Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-03-15A

Legal Desc: Block 3
N 68' OF W 25' Lot 14 & N 68' Lot 15

Subdivision:  

Address: 201 Miller Avenue
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

201 Miller Avenue



Amortization Schedule

CITY OF STANTON 10/30/20 1:27 PM
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$10,722.39

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-03-16 

Legal Desc: Lots 16, 17, 18

Subdivision:  

Address: 305 Lyon Street
Original Assessment:

$10,186.27Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$600.45$536.12 $64.33 $600.45 $10,186.27 $64.332021

$1,503.28$536.12 $366.71 $902.83 $9,650.15 $431.042022

$2,386.81$536.12 $347.41 $883.53 $9,114.03 $778.452023

$3,251.04$536.12 $328.11 $864.23 $8,577.91 $1,106.562024

$4,095.96$536.12 $308.80 $844.92 $8,041.79 $1,415.362025

$4,921.58$536.12 $289.50 $825.62 $7,505.67 $1,704.862026

$5,727.90$536.12 $270.20 $806.32 $6,969.55 $1,975.062027

$6,514.92$536.12 $250.90 $787.02 $6,433.43 $2,225.962028

$7,282.64$536.12 $231.60 $767.72 $5,897.31 $2,457.562029

$8,031.06$536.12 $212.30 $748.42 $5,361.19 $2,669.862030

$8,760.18$536.12 $193.00 $729.12 $4,825.07 $2,862.862031

$9,470.00$536.12 $173.70 $709.82 $4,288.95 $3,036.562032

$10,160.52$536.12 $154.40 $690.52 $3,752.83 $3,190.962033

$10,831.74$536.12 $135.10 $671.22 $3,216.71 $3,326.062034

$11,483.66$536.12 $115.80 $651.92 $2,680.59 $3,441.862035

$12,116.28$536.12 $96.50 $632.62 $2,144.47 $3,538.362036

$12,729.60$536.12 $77.20 $613.32 $1,608.35 $3,615.562037

$13,323.62$536.12 $57.90 $594.02 $1,072.23 $3,673.462038

$13,898.34$536.12 $38.60 $574.72 $536.11 $3,712.062039

$14,453.75$536.11 $19.30 $555.41 $0.00 $3,731.362040

$14,453.75$3,731.36
$536.12Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$10,186.27Remaining Principal:



 

305 Lyon Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-04-01 

Legal Desc: Block 4
Lots 1, 2

Subdivision:  

Address: 222 Miller Avenue
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

222 Miller Avenue
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-04-04 

Legal Desc: Block 4
Lots 3, 4, 5

Subdivision:  

Address: 406 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

406 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$8,041.80

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-04-06 

Legal Desc: Block 4
Lots 6, 7, 8, 9

Subdivision:  

Address: 412 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$7,639.71Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$450.34$402.09 $48.25 $450.34 $7,639.71 $48.252021

$1,127.46$402.09 $275.03 $677.12 $7,237.62 $323.282022

$1,790.10$402.09 $260.55 $662.64 $6,835.53 $583.832023

$2,438.27$402.09 $246.08 $648.17 $6,433.44 $829.912024

$3,071.96$402.09 $231.60 $633.69 $6,031.35 $1,061.512025

$3,691.18$402.09 $217.13 $619.22 $5,629.26 $1,278.642026

$4,295.92$402.09 $202.65 $604.74 $5,227.17 $1,481.292027

$4,886.19$402.09 $188.18 $590.27 $4,825.08 $1,669.472028

$5,461.98$402.09 $173.70 $575.79 $4,422.99 $1,843.172029

$6,023.30$402.09 $159.23 $561.32 $4,020.90 $2,002.402030

$6,570.14$402.09 $144.75 $546.84 $3,618.81 $2,147.152031

$7,102.51$402.09 $130.28 $532.37 $3,216.72 $2,277.432032

$7,620.40$402.09 $115.80 $517.89 $2,814.63 $2,393.232033

$8,123.82$402.09 $101.33 $503.42 $2,412.54 $2,494.562034

$8,612.76$402.09 $86.85 $488.94 $2,010.45 $2,581.412035

$9,087.23$402.09 $72.38 $474.47 $1,608.36 $2,653.792036

$9,547.22$402.09 $57.90 $459.99 $1,206.27 $2,711.692037

$9,992.74$402.09 $43.43 $445.52 $804.18 $2,755.122038

$10,423.78$402.09 $28.95 $431.04 $402.09 $2,784.072039

$10,840.35$402.09 $14.48 $416.57 $0.00 $2,798.552040

$10,840.35$2,798.55
$402.09Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$7,639.71Remaining Principal:



 

412 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-04-10 

Legal Desc: Lots 10, 11, 12

Subdivision:  

Address: 420 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

420 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-04-13 

Legal Desc: Block 4
Lots 13, 14

Subdivision:  

Address: 211 McGrath Avenue
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

211 McGrath Avenue
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$8,041.80

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-04-15 

Legal Desc: Block 4
Lots 15,16,17,18

Subdivision:  

Address: 201 McGrath Avenue
Original Assessment:

$7,639.71Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$450.34$402.09 $48.25 $450.34 $7,639.71 $48.252021

$1,127.46$402.09 $275.03 $677.12 $7,237.62 $323.282022

$1,790.10$402.09 $260.55 $662.64 $6,835.53 $583.832023

$2,438.27$402.09 $246.08 $648.17 $6,433.44 $829.912024

$3,071.96$402.09 $231.60 $633.69 $6,031.35 $1,061.512025

$3,691.18$402.09 $217.13 $619.22 $5,629.26 $1,278.642026

$4,295.92$402.09 $202.65 $604.74 $5,227.17 $1,481.292027

$4,886.19$402.09 $188.18 $590.27 $4,825.08 $1,669.472028

$5,461.98$402.09 $173.70 $575.79 $4,422.99 $1,843.172029

$6,023.30$402.09 $159.23 $561.32 $4,020.90 $2,002.402030

$6,570.14$402.09 $144.75 $546.84 $3,618.81 $2,147.152031

$7,102.51$402.09 $130.28 $532.37 $3,216.72 $2,277.432032

$7,620.40$402.09 $115.80 $517.89 $2,814.63 $2,393.232033

$8,123.82$402.09 $101.33 $503.42 $2,412.54 $2,494.562034

$8,612.76$402.09 $86.85 $488.94 $2,010.45 $2,581.412035

$9,087.23$402.09 $72.38 $474.47 $1,608.36 $2,653.792036

$9,547.22$402.09 $57.90 $459.99 $1,206.27 $2,711.692037

$9,992.74$402.09 $43.43 $445.52 $804.18 $2,755.122038

$10,423.78$402.09 $28.95 $431.04 $402.09 $2,784.072039

$10,840.35$402.09 $14.48 $416.57 $0.00 $2,798.552040

$10,840.35$2,798.55
$402.09Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$7,639.71Remaining Principal:



 

201 McGrath Avenue



Amortization Schedule
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-04-19 

Legal Desc: Block 4
Lots 19, 20, 21

Subdivision:  

Address: 407 Lyon Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

407 Lyon Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-04-22 

Legal Desc: Block 4
Lots 22, 23, 24

Subdivision:  

Address: 206 Miller Avenue
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

206 Miller Avenue



Amortization Schedule
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$8,041.80

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-05-02 

Legal Desc: Block 5
Lots 1,2,3,4,5

Subdivision:  

Address: 500 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$7,639.71Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$450.34$402.09 $48.25 $450.34 $7,639.71 $48.252021

$1,127.46$402.09 $275.03 $677.12 $7,237.62 $323.282022

$1,790.10$402.09 $260.55 $662.64 $6,835.53 $583.832023

$2,438.27$402.09 $246.08 $648.17 $6,433.44 $829.912024

$3,071.96$402.09 $231.60 $633.69 $6,031.35 $1,061.512025

$3,691.18$402.09 $217.13 $619.22 $5,629.26 $1,278.642026

$4,295.92$402.09 $202.65 $604.74 $5,227.17 $1,481.292027

$4,886.19$402.09 $188.18 $590.27 $4,825.08 $1,669.472028

$5,461.98$402.09 $173.70 $575.79 $4,422.99 $1,843.172029

$6,023.30$402.09 $159.23 $561.32 $4,020.90 $2,002.402030

$6,570.14$402.09 $144.75 $546.84 $3,618.81 $2,147.152031

$7,102.51$402.09 $130.28 $532.37 $3,216.72 $2,277.432032

$7,620.40$402.09 $115.80 $517.89 $2,814.63 $2,393.232033

$8,123.82$402.09 $101.33 $503.42 $2,412.54 $2,494.562034

$8,612.76$402.09 $86.85 $488.94 $2,010.45 $2,581.412035

$9,087.23$402.09 $72.38 $474.47 $1,608.36 $2,653.792036

$9,547.22$402.09 $57.90 $459.99 $1,206.27 $2,711.692037

$9,992.74$402.09 $43.43 $445.52 $804.18 $2,755.122038

$10,423.78$402.09 $28.95 $431.04 $402.09 $2,784.072039

$10,840.35$402.09 $14.48 $416.57 $0.00 $2,798.552040

$10,840.35$2,798.55
$402.09Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$7,639.71Remaining Principal:



 

500 Main Street



Amortization Schedule

CITY OF STANTON 10/30/20 1:27 PM
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$8,041.80

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-05-06 

Legal Desc: Block 5
Lots 6, 7, 8, 9

Subdivision:  

Address: 512 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$7,639.71Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$450.34$402.09 $48.25 $450.34 $7,639.71 $48.252021

$1,127.46$402.09 $275.03 $677.12 $7,237.62 $323.282022

$1,790.10$402.09 $260.55 $662.64 $6,835.53 $583.832023

$2,438.27$402.09 $246.08 $648.17 $6,433.44 $829.912024

$3,071.96$402.09 $231.60 $633.69 $6,031.35 $1,061.512025

$3,691.18$402.09 $217.13 $619.22 $5,629.26 $1,278.642026

$4,295.92$402.09 $202.65 $604.74 $5,227.17 $1,481.292027

$4,886.19$402.09 $188.18 $590.27 $4,825.08 $1,669.472028

$5,461.98$402.09 $173.70 $575.79 $4,422.99 $1,843.172029

$6,023.30$402.09 $159.23 $561.32 $4,020.90 $2,002.402030

$6,570.14$402.09 $144.75 $546.84 $3,618.81 $2,147.152031

$7,102.51$402.09 $130.28 $532.37 $3,216.72 $2,277.432032

$7,620.40$402.09 $115.80 $517.89 $2,814.63 $2,393.232033

$8,123.82$402.09 $101.33 $503.42 $2,412.54 $2,494.562034

$8,612.76$402.09 $86.85 $488.94 $2,010.45 $2,581.412035

$9,087.23$402.09 $72.38 $474.47 $1,608.36 $2,653.792036

$9,547.22$402.09 $57.90 $459.99 $1,206.27 $2,711.692037

$9,992.74$402.09 $43.43 $445.52 $804.18 $2,755.122038

$10,423.78$402.09 $28.95 $431.04 $402.09 $2,784.072039

$10,840.35$402.09 $14.48 $416.57 $0.00 $2,798.552040

$10,840.35$2,798.55
$402.09Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$7,639.71Remaining Principal:



 

512 Main Street



Amortization Schedule
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-05-10 

Legal Desc: Block 5
Lot 10, 11, 12

Subdivision:  

Address: 520 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

520 Main Street



Amortization Schedule
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$10,722.39

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-05-13 

Legal Desc: Block 5
Lot 13, 14, 15

Subdivision:  

Address: 209 Selmes Avenue
Original Assessment:

$10,186.27Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$600.45$536.12 $64.33 $600.45 $10,186.27 $64.332021

$1,503.28$536.12 $366.71 $902.83 $9,650.15 $431.042022

$2,386.81$536.12 $347.41 $883.53 $9,114.03 $778.452023

$3,251.04$536.12 $328.11 $864.23 $8,577.91 $1,106.562024

$4,095.96$536.12 $308.80 $844.92 $8,041.79 $1,415.362025

$4,921.58$536.12 $289.50 $825.62 $7,505.67 $1,704.862026

$5,727.90$536.12 $270.20 $806.32 $6,969.55 $1,975.062027

$6,514.92$536.12 $250.90 $787.02 $6,433.43 $2,225.962028

$7,282.64$536.12 $231.60 $767.72 $5,897.31 $2,457.562029

$8,031.06$536.12 $212.30 $748.42 $5,361.19 $2,669.862030

$8,760.18$536.12 $193.00 $729.12 $4,825.07 $2,862.862031

$9,470.00$536.12 $173.70 $709.82 $4,288.95 $3,036.562032

$10,160.52$536.12 $154.40 $690.52 $3,752.83 $3,190.962033

$10,831.74$536.12 $135.10 $671.22 $3,216.71 $3,326.062034

$11,483.66$536.12 $115.80 $651.92 $2,680.59 $3,441.862035

$12,116.28$536.12 $96.50 $632.62 $2,144.47 $3,538.362036

$12,729.60$536.12 $77.20 $613.32 $1,608.35 $3,615.562037

$13,323.62$536.12 $57.90 $594.02 $1,072.23 $3,673.462038

$13,898.34$536.12 $38.60 $574.72 $536.11 $3,712.062039

$14,453.75$536.11 $19.30 $555.41 $0.00 $3,731.362040

$14,453.75$3,731.36
$536.12Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$10,186.27Remaining Principal:



 

209 Selmes Avenue



Amortization Schedule
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-05-19 

Legal Desc: Block 5
S 80' Lots 19, 20, 21

Subdivision:  

Address: 507 Lyon Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

507 Lyon Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-05-20 

Legal Desc: Block 5
S 60' Lots 19, 20, 21

Subdivision:  

Address: 200 McGrath Avenue
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

200 McGrath Avenue
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-05-22A

Legal Desc: Block 5
S 65' Lots 22, 23, 24

Subdivision:  

Address: 206 McGrath Avenue
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

206 McGrath Avenue
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-06-03 

Legal Desc: Block 6
Lots 1, 2, 3

Subdivision:  

Address: 602 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

$2,460.78$268.06 $144.75 $412.81 $3,752.84 $852.422026

$2,863.94$268.06 $135.10 $403.16 $3,484.78 $987.522027

$3,257.45$268.06 $125.45 $393.51 $3,216.72 $1,112.972028

$3,641.31$268.06 $115.80 $383.86 $2,948.66 $1,228.772029

$4,015.52$268.06 $106.15 $374.21 $2,680.60 $1,334.922030

$4,380.08$268.06 $96.50 $364.56 $2,412.54 $1,431.422031

$4,734.99$268.06 $86.85 $354.91 $2,144.48 $1,518.272032

$5,080.25$268.06 $77.20 $345.26 $1,876.42 $1,595.472033

$5,415.86$268.06 $67.55 $335.61 $1,608.36 $1,663.022034

$5,741.82$268.06 $57.90 $325.96 $1,340.30 $1,720.922035

$6,058.13$268.06 $48.25 $316.31 $1,072.24 $1,769.172036

$6,364.79$268.06 $38.60 $306.66 $804.18 $1,807.772037

$6,661.80$268.06 $28.95 $297.01 $536.12 $1,836.722038

$6,949.16$268.06 $19.30 $287.36 $268.06 $1,856.022039

$7,226.87$268.06 $9.65 $277.71 $0.00 $1,865.672040

$7,226.87$1,865.67
$268.06Principal Paid and/or Certified to Date:

$5,093.14Remaining Principal:



 

602 Main Street
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City Wide Street Project

20

3.60000%

$5,361.20

Parcel ID:Project: SS-144-84-01-06-05 

Legal Desc: Block 6
Lots 4, 5, 6

Subdivision:  

Address: 606 Main Street
Original Assessment:

$5,093.14Remaining Balance:

Yearly Interest Rate:

Number of Years:

Total PaymentPrincipal Interest Annual Due Balance Total InterestPayment #

$300.23$268.06 $32.17 $300.23 $5,093.14 $32.172021

$751.64$268.06 $183.35 $451.41 $4,825.08 $215.522022

$1,193.40$268.06 $173.70 $441.76 $4,557.02 $389.222023

$1,625.51$268.06 $164.05 $432.11 $4,288.96 $553.272024

$2,047.97$268.06 $154.40 $422.46 $4,020.90 $707.672025

